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33811 1715-1735 EDGEWOOD RD NW RESID 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 04/13/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70601900
33811 1715-1735 EDGEWOOD RD NW RESID 350.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

28491 3215 PIONEER AVE RESIDENT COOP 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 03/15/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70601901
28491 3215 PIONEER AVE RESIDENT COOP 350.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

26969 AFFORDABLE HOUSING (B AVE NW) 425.00 * 101 26 32100-340 04/01/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70601902
26969 AFFORDABLE HOUSING (B AVE NW) 425.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

26960 AFFORDABLE HOUSING (C ST SW) 25.00 * 101 24 31104-340 03/20/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70601903
26960 AFFORDABLE HOUSING (C ST SW) 25.00 * 101 24 31104-340 04/17/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70601903
26960 AFFORDABLE HOUSING (C ST SW) 50.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

34657 AFQ PROPERTIES LLC 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 03/13/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70601904
34657 AFQ PROPERTIES LLC 350.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 33.48 * 101 24 34007-341 04/13/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70601905
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 98.00 * 101 24 31104-341C 04/10/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70601905
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 43.15 * 101 24 31104-341C 04/10/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70601905
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 76.00 * 101 24 31104-341C 04/10/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70601905
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 76.21 * 101 24 31104-341C 04/11/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70601905
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 40.00 * 101 24 31104-341C 04/11/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70601905
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 98.00 * 101 24 31104-341C 04/11/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70601905
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 98.00 * 101 24 31104-341C 04/11/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70601905
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 98.00 * 101 24 31104-341C 04/12/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70601905
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 21.50 * 101 24 31104-341C 04/13/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70601905
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 98.00 * 101 24 31104-341C 04/13/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70601905
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 98.00 * 101 24 31104-341C 04/13/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70601905
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 25.81 * 101 24 31104-341C 04/13/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70601905
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 74.04 * 101 24 31104-341C 04/16/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70601905
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 74.00 * 101 24 31104-341C 04/16/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70601905
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 52.21 * 101 24 31104-341C 04/16/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70601905
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 437.44 * 101 01 90302-431G 04/09/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70601905
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 165.10 * 101 24 34007-341 04/12/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70601905
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 68.55 * 101 34 61107-431 04/09/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70601905
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 91.39 * 101 34 61109-430 04/09/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70601905
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 577.90 * 101 01 90302-431G 04/12/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70601905
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 425.68 * 101 24 34007-341 04/25/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70601905
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 3,025.71 * 101 01 90302-455A 04/12/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70601905
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 145.64 * 101 36 60002-431 04/10/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70601905
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 6,041.81 *VENDOR TOTAL

20241 AZURE APARTMENTS 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 04/16/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70601906
20241 AZURE APARTMENTS 350.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

26219 BARBOUR ALISA R 234.00 * 101 24 31104-340 04/17/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70601907
26219 BARBOUR ALISA R 234.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

26890 BCMT LLC 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 04/12/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70601908
26890 BCMT LLC 350.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

20085 BLACK HAWK COUNTY SHERIFF 41.06 * 101 05 11000-426B 04/10/18 SERVICE FEES 70601909
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20085 BLACK HAWK COUNTY SHERIFF 41.06 *VENDOR TOTAL

28000 BLACK HILLS ENERGY 273.31 * 101 24 34007-341 04/17/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70601910
28000 BLACK HILLS ENERGY 273.31 *VENDOR TOTAL

11153 BRENNAN PATRICK 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 04/16/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70601911
11153 BRENNAN PATRICK 350.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

40178 BROSH CHAPEL 1,000.00 * 101 24 31104-390 04/11/18 FUNERAL ASSISTANCE 70601912
40178 BROSH CHAPEL 1,000.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

28737 CENTURY LINK 102.62 * 101 12 10501-414 04/04/18 TELEPHONE 70601913
28737 CENTURY LINK 102.62 *VENDOR TOTAL

24488 D & D REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS LC 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 03/20/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70601914
24488 D & D REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS LC 350.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

32461 D6 PROPERTIES LLC 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 04/16/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70601915
32461 D6 PROPERTIES LLC 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 04/16/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70601915
32461 D6 PROPERTIES LLC 700.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

27347 DP SOLUTIONS INC 2,610.00 * 101 12 90000-448 03/15/18 IMAINT SUPPORT AGRE 70601916
27347 DP SOLUTIONS INC 2,610.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

86163 FAREWAY 25.52 * 101 24 31104-332B 04/05/18 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70601918
86163 FAREWAY 24.78 * 101 24 31104-332B 04/09/18 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70601918
86163 FAREWAY 50.30 *VENDOR TOTAL

32907 FOUR D DEVELOPMENT LLC 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 04/09/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70601919
32907 FOUR D DEVELOPMENT LLC 350.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

77731 FRAHM LARRY D 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 04/09/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70601920
77731 FRAHM LARRY D 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 04/09/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70601920
77731 FRAHM LARRY D 700.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

33941 FREEDOM MORTGAGE CORP 775.76 * 101 26 32100-340 04/01/18 MORTGAGE/INTEREST A 70601921
33941 FREEDOM MORTGAGE CORP 775.76 *VENDOR TOTAL

82714 GENEVA CORP 25.00 * 101 24 31104-340 04/13/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70601922
82714 GENEVA CORP 25.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

73558 GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC 179.52 * 101 12 33001-210A 03/27/18 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIE 70601923
73558 GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC 101.71 * 101 12 10500-210A 03/29/18 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIE 70601923
73558 GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC 281.23 *VENDOR TOTAL

24101 HAMES COMMUNITIES LLC 285.00 * 101 24 34007-340 04/12/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70601925
24101 HAMES COMMUNITIES LLC 285.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

83444 HELEN G NASSIF YMCA 63.00 * 101 24 33044-487 04/12/18 YMCA YEAR PASS 70601926
83444 HELEN G NASSIF YMCA 63.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

33398 HOYT MAROLYN L 250.00 * 101 24 31104-340 04/17/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70601927
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33398 HOYT MAROLYN L 250.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

50010 HY VEE 26.00 * 101 24 31104-332B 09/21/17 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70601928
50010 HY VEE 17.97 * 101 24 31104-332B 10/04/17 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70601928
50010 HY VEE 25.95 * 101 24 31104-332B 10/09/17 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70601928
50010 HY VEE 26.00 * 101 24 31104-332B 10/16/17 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70601928
50010 HY VEE 25.71 * 101 24 31104-332B 10/17/17 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70601928
50010 HY VEE 19.00 * 101 24 31104-332B 10/24/17 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70601928
50010 HY VEE 26.00 * 101 24 31104-332B 11/01/17 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70601928
50010 HY VEE 25.94 * 101 24 31104-332B 11/03/17 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70601928
50010 HY VEE 25.50 * 101 24 31104-332B 11/06/17 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70601928
50010 HY VEE 26.00 * 101 24 31104-332B 11/06/17 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70601928
50010 HY VEE 44.49 * 101 24 31104-332B 11/17/17 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70601928
50010 HY VEE 24.65 * 101 24 31104-332B 11/21/17 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70601928
50010 HY VEE 26.00 * 101 24 31104-332B 02/01/18 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70601928
50010 HY VEE 25.86 * 101 24 31104-332B 02/14/18 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70601928
50010 HY VEE 25.71 * 101 24 31104-332B 02/14/18 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70601928
50010 HY VEE 24.77 * 101 24 31104-332B 02/14/18 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70601928
50010 HY VEE 23.94 * 101 24 31104-332B 02/14/18 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70601928
50010 HY VEE 26.00 * 101 24 31104-332B 02/16/18 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70601928
50010 HY VEE 25.87 * 101 24 31104-332B 02/16/18 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70601928
50010 HY VEE 25.97 * 101 24 31104-332B 02/19/18 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70601928
50010 HY VEE 26.00 * 101 24 31104-332B 02/20/18 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70601928
50010 HY VEE 26.00 * 101 24 31104-332B 02/20/18 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70601928
50010 HY VEE 26.00 * 101 24 31104-332B 02/20/18 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70601928
50010 HY VEE 24.76 * 101 24 31104-332B 02/21/18 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70601928
50010 HY VEE 26.00 * 101 24 31104-332B 02/22/18 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70601928
50010 HY VEE 26.00 * 101 24 31104-332B 02/28/18 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70601928
50010 HY VEE 26.00 * 101 24 31104-332B 03/01/18 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70601928
50010 HY VEE 26.00 * 101 24 31104-332B 03/01/18 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70601928
50010 HY VEE 68.00 * 101 24 31104-332B 03/01/18 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70601928
50010 HY VEE 25.94 * 101 24 31104-332B 03/01/18 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70601928
50010 HY VEE 23.80 * 101 24 31104-332B 03/05/18 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70601928
50010 HY VEE 15.35 * 101 24 31104-332B 03/06/18 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70601928
50010 HY VEE 25.43 * 101 24 31104-332B 03/07/18 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70601928
50010 HY VEE 25.65 * 101 24 31104-332B 03/08/18 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70601928
50010 HY VEE 16.00 * 101 24 31104-332B 03/08/18 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70601928
50010 HY VEE 19.20 * 101 24 31104-332B 03/08/18 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70601928
50010 HY VEE 25.43 * 101 24 31104-332B 03/09/18 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70601928
50010 HY VEE 25.64 * 101 24 31104-332B 03/09/18 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70601928
50010 HY VEE 25.98 * 101 24 31104-332B 03/09/18 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70601928
50010 HY VEE 17.66 * 101 24 31104-332B 03/12/18 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70601928
50010 HY VEE 26.00 * 101 24 31104-332B 03/13/18 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70601928
50010 HY VEE 47.58 * 101 24 31104-332B 03/14/18 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70601928
50010 HY VEE 52.00 * 101 24 31104-332B 03/20/18 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70601928
50010 HY VEE 25.33 * 101 24 31104-332B 03/20/18 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70601928
50010 HY VEE 23.76 * 101 24 31104-332B 03/20/18 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70601928
50010 HY VEE 25.84 * 101 24 31104-332B 03/21/18 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70601928
50010 HY VEE 23.74 * 101 24 31104-332B 03/23/18 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70601928
50010 HY VEE 26.00 * 101 24 31104-332B 03/26/18 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70601928
50010 HY VEE 24.20 * 101 24 31104-332B 03/27/18 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70601928
50010 HY VEE 21.45 * 101 24 31104-332B 03/29/18 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70601928
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50010 HY VEE 5.00 * 101 24 31104-332B 03/30/18 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70601928
50010 HY VEE 46.26 * 101 24 31104-332B 03/30/18 GROCERIES/ASSISTANC 70601928
50010 HY VEE 1,385.33 *VENDOR TOTAL

70151 IKON MANAGEMENT SERVICES 131.42 * 101 20 31000-403 04/01/18 COPY COUNT 1/1-3/31 70601955
70151 IKON MANAGEMENT SERVICES 131.42 *VENDOR TOTAL

24396 J Z PROPERTIES LLC 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 04/06/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70601932
24396 J Z PROPERTIES LLC 350.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

26722 JKH PROPERTIES 495.00 * 101 24 34007-340 04/16/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70601933
26722 JKH PROPERTIES 495.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

06474 JOHNSON NANCY C 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 04/16/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70601934
06474 JOHNSON NANCY C 350.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

21817 JONES DOUGLAS 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 04/11/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70601935
21817 JONES DOUGLAS 350.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

26220 KIRKWOOD ESTATES LLC 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340I 04/10/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70601936
26220 KIRKWOOD ESTATES LLC 349.00 * 101 24 31104-340I 04/16/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70601936
26220 KIRKWOOD ESTATES LLC 699.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

60021 LINN COUNTY REC INC 223.27 * 101 24 34007-341 04/12/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70601938
60021 LINN COUNTY REC INC 223.27 *VENDOR TOTAL

34719 LOWERY BRANDY 500.00 * 101 24 33128-487 03/31/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70601939
34719 LOWERY BRANDY 500.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

24158 MARGARET BOCK HOUSING 300.00 * 101 24 31104-340 03/16/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70601940
24158 MARGARET BOCK HOUSING 300.00 * 101 24 31104-340 04/11/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70601940
24158 MARGARET BOCK HOUSING 600.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

30083 MERCY MEDICAL CENTER 30.00 * 101 24 33005-305 12/15/17 HEALTH SERVICES 70601944
30083 MERCY MEDICAL CENTER 25.00 * 101 24 33005-305 12/27/17 HEALTH SERVICES 70601944
30083 MERCY MEDICAL CENTER 55.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

32161 MONTICELLO CITY OF 183.26 * 101 24 34007-341 04/17/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70601945
32161 MONTICELLO CITY OF 183.26 *VENDOR TOTAL

34399 MOUNT VERNON FAMILY COUNSELING 161.00 * 101 24 33005-305 02/20/18 HEALTH SERVICES 70601946
34399 MOUNT VERNON FAMILY COUNSELING 161.00 * 101 24 33005-305 02/20/18 HEALTH SERVICES 70601946
34399 MOUNT VERNON FAMILY COUNSELING 151.00 * 101 24 33005-305 02/20/18 HEALTH SERVICES 70601946
34399 MOUNT VERNON FAMILY COUNSELING 161.00 * 101 24 33005-305 03/12/18 HEALTH SERVICES 70601946
34399 MOUNT VERNON FAMILY COUNSELING 161.00 * 101 24 33005-305 03/12/18 HEALTH SERVICES 70601946
34399 MOUNT VERNON FAMILY COUNSELING 161.00 * 101 24 33005-305 03/12/18 HEALTH SERVICES 70601946
34399 MOUNT VERNON FAMILY COUNSELING 44.50 * 101 24 33005-305 03/22/18 HEALTH SERVICES 70601946
34399 MOUNT VERNON FAMILY COUNSELING 60.50 * 101 24 33005-305 03/22/18 HEALTH SERVICES 70601946
34399 MOUNT VERNON FAMILY COUNSELING 151.00 * 101 24 33005-305 03/26/18 HEALTH SERVICES 70601946
34399 MOUNT VERNON FAMILY COUNSELING 161.00 * 101 24 33005-305 03/26/18 HEALTH SERVICES 70601946
34399 MOUNT VERNON FAMILY COUNSELING 161.00 * 101 24 33005-305 03/26/18 HEALTH SERVICES 70601946

34399 MOUNT VERNON FAMILY COUNSELING 1,534.00 *VENDOR TOTAL
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33402 MY OWN HOME CR LLC 287.50 * 101 24 31104-340 03/16/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70601947
33402 MY OWN HOME CR LLC 300.00 * 101 24 31104-340 04/13/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70601947
33402 MY OWN HOME CR LLC 300.00 * 101 24 31104-340 04/16/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70601947
33402 MY OWN HOME CR LLC 300.00 * 101 24 31104-340 04/16/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70601947
33402 MY OWN HOME CR LLC 1,187.50 *VENDOR TOTAL

29672 OAK HILL JACKSON BRICKSTONES 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 04/17/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70601948
29672 OAK HILL JACKSON BRICKSTONES 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 04/17/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70601948
29672 OAK HILL JACKSON BRICKSTONES 700.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

34710 PLATINUM DEVELOPMENT LLC 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 04/03/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70601950
34710 PLATINUM DEVELOPMENT LLC 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 04/03/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70601950
34710 PLATINUM DEVELOPMENT LLC 700.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

21987 POINTE AT CEDAR RAPIDS THE 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 04/12/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70601951
21987 POINTE AT CEDAR RAPIDS THE 350.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

88040 SCHULTZ DELANE 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 04/13/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70601956
88040 SCHULTZ DELANE 350.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

34601 SHRED-IT US JV LLC 240.00 * 101 01 91000-487 03/31/18 CUST#16128932 16 BI 70601958
34601 SHRED-IT US JV LLC 240.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

34711 SIEGEL & HANDLEY RENTALS 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 03/28/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70601959
34711 SIEGEL & HANDLEY RENTALS 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 04/13/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70601959
34711 SIEGEL & HANDLEY RENTALS 700.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

32511 SQUAW CREEK PARTNERS LLC 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340I 04/13/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70601960
32511 SQUAW CREEK PARTNERS LLC 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340I 04/13/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70601960
32511 SQUAW CREEK PARTNERS LLC 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340I 04/16/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70601960
32511 SQUAW CREEK PARTNERS LLC 1,050.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

00650 TOWER TERRACE MOBILE HOME CRT 348.00 * 101 24 31104-340I 04/16/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70601962
00650 TOWER TERRACE MOBILE HOME CRT 348.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

27544 TREASURER STATE OF IOWA 464.00 * 101 34 61001-425 03/31/18 STATE TAX 70601963
27544 TREASURER STATE OF IOWA 464.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

00496 U S BANK HOME MORTGAGE 280.85 * 101 24 31104-340A 04/10/18 MORTGAGE/INTEREST A 70601964
00496 U S BANK HOME MORTGAGE 280.85 *VENDOR TOTAL

30983 UNIVERSITY OF IOWA 3,000.00 * 101 05 11000-425I 04/19/18 HEALTH SERVICES 70601897
30983 UNIVERSITY OF IOWA 3,000.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

34714 WALKER FUNERAL SERVICE 1,000.00 * 101 24 31104-390 04/06/18 FUNERAL ASSISTANCE 70601967
34714 WALKER FUNERAL SERVICE 1,000.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

78050 WEST PARK MOBILE HOME VILLAGE 285.00 * 101 24 31104-340I 04/16/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70601968
78050 WEST PARK MOBILE HOME VILLAGE 285.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

23798 WESTDALE CAPITAL INVESTMENTS 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 04/13/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70601969
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23798 WESTDALE CAPITAL INVESTMENTS 350.00 *VENDOR TOTAL
76936 WILLIAMS NINA D 350.00 * 101 24 31104-340 04/16/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70601970
76936 WILLIAMS NINA D 350.00 *VENDOR TOTAL
34114 WINDSTREAM HOLDINGS INC 2,529.12 * 101 06 91007-414A 04/04/18 TELEPHONE 70601971
34114 WINDSTREAM HOLDINGS INC 573.13 * 101 06 91007-414B 04/04/18 TELEPHONE 70601971
34114 WINDSTREAM HOLDINGS INC 135.71 * 101 20 31000-414 04/04/18 TELEPHONE 70601971
34114 WINDSTREAM HOLDINGS INC 160.58 * 101 36 30400-414 04/04/18 TELEPHONE 70601971
34114 WINDSTREAM HOLDINGS INC 197.56 * 101 06 91007-414A 04/04/18 TELEPHONE 70601971
34114 WINDSTREAM HOLDINGS INC 30.00 * 101 06 91007-414A 04/04/18 TELEPHONE 70601971
34114 WINDSTREAM HOLDINGS INC 3,626.10 *VENDOR TOTAL
33875 WYATT VICKIE LEE 300.00 * 101 24 31104-340 04/16/18 RENT ASSISTANCE 70601972
33875 WYATT VICKIE LEE 300.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

GENERAL FUND 38,845.82 **FUND TOTAL

38,845.82 COMPUTER CHECKS
0.00 MANUAL CHECKS
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77695 MARTIN ANNETTE 150.00 * 102 23 35000-393 04/17/18 LEGAL ASSISTANCE 70601941
77695 MARTIN ANNETTE 150.00 *VENDOR TOTAL
30083 MERCY MEDICAL CENTER 4,681.38 * 102 23 35000-319 04/17/18 HEALTH SERVICES 70601942
30083 MERCY MEDICAL CENTER 130.11 * 102 23 35000-300 04/17/18 HEALTH SERVICES 70601943
30083 MERCY MEDICAL CENTER 4,811.49 *VENDOR TOTAL
20102 POLK CO SHERIFF 80.71 * 102 05 16100-426G 04/03/18 SERVICE FEES 70601952
20102 POLK CO SHERIFF 80.71 *VENDOR TOTAL
20509 POWESHIEK COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFF 99.76 * 102 29 16202-425G 03/19/18 SVC ON R AKERS 70601953
20509 POWESHIEK COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFF 99.76 *VENDOR TOTAL
20103 SCOTT CO SHERIFF 40.31 * 102 05 16100-425G 03/31/18 SERVICE FEES 70601957
20103 SCOTT CO SHERIFF 40.31 *VENDOR TOTAL
30082 ST LUKES HOSPITAL 128.82 * 102 23 35000-300 04/17/18 HEALTH SERVICES 70601961
30082 ST LUKES HOSPITAL 128.82 *VENDOR TOTAL

GENERAL SUPPLEMENTAL 5,311.09 **FUND TOTAL

5,311.09 COMPUTER CHECKS
0.00 MANUAL CHECKS



REPORT: LINNBDBL2A GENERATED: 06 JAN 18 09:19 RUN: TUESDAY APR242018 11:59 PAGE 8
TERM: BATCH LINN COUNTY CLAIMS PAID 04/26/18
FUND: 204 LOST CONSERVATION DATE RANGE: 04/20/18-04/26/18
No Manual Checks Shown

VNDR# VENDOR-NAME AMOUNT ACCT-NBR INV-DATE INV-DESC CHECK#
26682 RIVER RIDGE ESCROW SERVICES 1,027.00 * 204 34 02100-600 04/09/18 36ACRES MCP-BUYERS 70601898
26682 RIVER RIDGE ESCROW SERVICES 1,004,054.15 * 204 34 02100-600 04/09/18 36ACRES-MCP SELLERS 70601899
26682 RIVER RIDGE ESCROW SERVICES 1,005,081.15 *VENDOR TOTAL

LOST CONSERVATION 1,005,081.15 **FUND TOTAL

1,005,081.15 COMPUTER CHECKS
0.00 MANUAL CHECKS



REPORT: LINNBDBL2A GENERATED: 06 JAN 18 09:19 RUN: TUESDAY APR242018 11:59 PAGE 9
TERM: BATCH LINN COUNTY CLAIMS PAID 04/26/18
FUND: 209 SECONDARY ROADS DATE RANGE: 04/20/18-04/26/18
No Manual Checks Shown

VNDR# VENDOR-NAME AMOUNT ACCT-NBR INV-DATE INV-DESC CHECK#
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 473.68 * 209 35 71300-431 04/02/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70601905
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 300.68 * 209 35 72100-430 04/02/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70601905
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 1,059.09 * 209 35 72100-431 04/02/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70601905
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 289.60 * 209 35 71300-431 04/02/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70601905
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 716.69 * 209 35 70000-431 04/02/18 UTILITIES/ASSISTANC 70601905
60000 ALLIANT UTILITIES 2,839.74 *VENDOR TOTAL
43589 HALL & HALL ENGINEERS INC 5,664.00 * 209 35 02258-423 03/31/18 PROSPECT MEADOWS RI 70601924
43589 HALL & HALL ENGINEERS INC 5,664.00 *VENDOR TOTAL

SECONDARY ROADS 8,503.74 **FUND TOTAL

8,503.74 COMPUTER CHECKS
0.00 MANUAL CHECKS



REPORT: LINNBDBL2A GENERATED: 06 JAN 18 09:19 RUN: TUESDAY APR242018 11:59 PAGE 10
TERM: BATCH LINN COUNTY CLAIMS PAID 04/26/18
FUND: 221 MH/DD SPEC REV DATE RANGE: 04/20/18-04/26/18
No Manual Checks Shown

VNDR# VENDOR-NAME AMOUNT ACCT-NBR INV-DATE INV-DESC CHECK#
33856 UNITED HEALTHCARE COMMUNITY PL 612.99 * 221 23 46101-257s 04/11/18 REDUCE REVENUE 70601965
33856 UNITED HEALTHCARE COMMUNITY PL 612.99 *VENDOR TOTAL
